

mmssy.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 *SC*

SH. Sadak Rajgaon se to **DIVISION**

Bajrangbali Chowk dofe hae **SUB-DIVISION**

paswan tola tak,

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M. B. No - 578

Ind & final Bill

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - SH Sadak Rajgaon se to Bajrangbali chowk holi hue Paswan tala tak					
Agg No/Date:- 91 SPB/2018-19/MMGSY					
Commencement dt- 11-10-2018					
Date of completion- 10-10-2019					
Contractor- Narayan Construction.					
Measurement Date- 12.01.2020					
Date of entry - 12.01.2020					
final measurement has been taken on date 12.01.2020					
vide office order no. 11 and letter no- 2494					
dt 28.12.2019 of EE. R&SD(W) Div					

Trivenigang. A/cg neither contractor nor his representative is present at the time of measurement.					
sd/- 12.01.2020 Trivenigang Vijay 12.01.2020 sd/- 12.01.2020 Trivenigang					
Further measurement - Nil					
sd/- 12.01.2020 Trivenigang Vijay 12.01.2020 sd/- 12.01.2020 Trivenigang					
<u>Abstract</u>					
① Benchmark QV TMB P-1 item ①					
Qty 02 Nos @ Rs 4360.45/Nos = Rs 8721.00					
② C & G QV TMB P-11 item ③					
Qty 0.796 Hec @ Rs 50148.62/Hec = Rs 39918.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BIF Amount. —————				R₹	
③ E/W cutting in embankment Qty vide MB P-① item - ④					
Qty 24.60 m³ @ R₹ 77.74/m³ = R₹					1865.00
④ G/W filling in embankment Qty vide MB P-③ item ⑤					
Qty Lead with 1000 m					
Qty 1304.40 m³ @ R₹ 155.73/m³ = R₹					203134.00
Lead with 100m					
Qty 3043.60 m³ @ R₹ 134.97/m³ = R₹					410795.00
⑤ G.S.B. ON TMB P-④ item ⑤					
Qty .1132.50 m³ @ R₹ 3182.34/m³ = R₹					3604000.00
				R₹	4268433.00
Deduction 10%	(-) R₹				426843.00
				R₹	3841590.00
Previous payment (-) R₹					3841590.00
Payable amount R₹					0.00 (Zero)
Sd/- Tg King	[Signature]			Vinod	
				12.01.20	
				AE	
				12.1.20	
				CSE	
<u>Letter No- 85 dt- 07.5.19 Rs 50896</u>					
<u>Letter No- 126 dt- 18.10.19 Rs 508967</u>					
<u>CFMS Total (-) Rs 1017933</u>					